13
LOW PROFILE IDC 22-30 AWG:
9176-800
General Information
00
Prefix
9176
Series

solutions for industrial, medical and transportation applications such as smart metering, LED lighting,
industrial controls and portable monitoring and measurement devices.
HOW TO ORDER
X
Insulator Color
9 = White (Standard)
2 = Brown (Special Order)
3 = Blue (Special Order)
4 = Yellow (Special Order)
5 = Red (Special Order)
6 = Green (Special Order)
7 = Orange (Special Order)
8 = Black (Special Order)
Color options only available
for 1 position
Safety Standards: UL 1977-File #E90723, CSA C22.2 NO. 182.3
TDS-WTB-0003 | Rev 2
•	 Voltage Rating:	 1p: 600 VAC (RMS) or
                                DC Equivalent
2p-4p: 100 VAC (RMS) or
DC Equivalent
06
Plating Option
06 =Pure Tin
All Over Nickel
SALES DRAWINGS
CLICK TO DOWNLOAD
 – wire-to-board connectors –
The Important Information/Disclaimer is incorporated in the catalog where these specifications came from or available